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Red Thai Garden Curry 4 x 2000g

Short Product Name:
Red Thai Garden Curry

Luxiourus Curry Sauce rich of garden vegetables and spices with hint of coconut and lime flavour.

Traded Unit GTIN: . Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 364.2kJ
364.2k) 86.7kCal
.9, .4 7 .44, )
86.7kcal 3.% 0.4 & 0.44,
Carbohydrates 11.8g
of which sugars 78
Fat 3.9g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 0.4g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 364.2kJ 86.7kcal

Fibre 1.6g
Protein 1.4g
Salt 0.44g

Allergy Information Dietary Information

Key: [ Key:

Contains May Contain  May Contain  May Contain  May Contain  May Contain  May Contain Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for suitable for
Kosher Halal Coeliac

a

May Contain Does Not May Contain  May Contain Contains May Contain Contains
Fish Contain Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Lupin Dioxide

Allergen Statement

Product contains SULPHITES (Found in Lime Juice) and WHEAT,SOYA (Found in Soy Sauce).
Factory also handles cereals containing Gluten (wheat, barley, oats, spelt), Milk, Egg, Celery, Fish,
Mustard, Crustaceans, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites, Peanuts, Tree Nuts and Molluscs.

Ingredients

Coconut Milk (34%), Red Pepper (15%), Sweet Potato (9%), Red Onion (6%), Whole Corn (6%), Water (3%), Spinach (3%), Sugar Snaps (3%), Onion (3%), Rapeseed Qil (3%), Lemongrass (3%), Brown Sugar (3%),
Red Curry Paste (Dried Red Chilli 28%, Lemon grass, Garlic, Shallots, Salt, Kaffir Lime's Skin, Galangal, Spices (Coriander Seed, Cumin Powder)) (2%), Lime Juice (SULPHITES) (2%), Garlic (1%), Galangal (1%),
Tomato Puree (1%), Potato Starch, SOY Sauce (Water, SOYBEANS 29%, Salt, Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Preservative : 203), Coriander fresh, Lime Leaves, Paprika, Salt, Coriander ground, Black Pepper.
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